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Kakuro #1 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3

T
he early bird w

ho catches the w
orm

 w
orks for som

eone w
ho com

es in late
and ow

ns the w
orm

 farm
.

-- T
ravis M

cG
ee

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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Kakuro #2 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3

C
all for law

yers, guns, and m
oney.

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro

3 3

8

8

4

4

7 7

3

3

16

16

45 45

3

3

17

17

15

15

19

19

17

17

11 11 3 3 7 7

4

4

24 24

12

12

10 10

13 13

8

8

16

16

8 8

13

13

24 24

33

33

16 16

18

18

5 5

4

4

3 3 13 13

23

23

11

11

10 10 3 3

16

16

10 10

16

16

17 17

17

17

17 17

18

18

12 12

20 20

15

15

6 6 12 12

16

16

9 9 7 7

10

10

17 17

15 15 9 9

9

9

15

15

12 12

23

23

24 24

13

13

21 21

17

17

13

13

23 23

21

21

24

24

12 12 15 15 10 10

16

16

6

6

45 45

7

7

7

7

13

13

12 12 6 6

© 2011 KrazyDad.com

Answers #1-4 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3
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Kakuro #8 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3

If you can afford it, please help keep these puzzles free by m
aking a donation.

Y
ou can give at http://krazydad.com

T
hank you!

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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Kakuro #3 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3

I think that G
od in creating m

an som
ew

hat overestim
ated his ability.

-- O
scar W

ilde

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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Kakuro #4 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3

"A
bstract art is a product of the untalented, sold by the unprincipled to the utterly bew

ildered."
-- A

l C
app

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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Kakuro #7 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3

A
lthough m

en flatter them
selves w

ith their great actions, they are not so
often the result of a great design as of chance.

-- L
a R

ochefoucauld

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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Kakuro #6 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3

If you keep anything long enough, you can throw
 it aw

ay.

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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Kakuro #5 11x17 Kakuro Puzzles by KrazyDad, Volume 2, Book 3

Y
our happiness is intertw

ined w
ith your outlook on life.

Kakuro puzzles are like a cross between a crossword and a Sudoku puzzle.
Instead of letters, each block contains the digits 1 through 9. The same digit
will never repeat within a word. If you add the digits in a word, the sum will
be the number shown in the clue.  Clues are shown on the left and right sides 
of “across” words, and on the top and bottom sides of “down” words.

Need some help? visit krazydad.com/kakuro
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